South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 26, 2024, 11:52:08 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3689 General Bill, By Wilkes, H.H. Clyborne, Davenport, R.C. Fulmer, Harrison, M.F. Jaskwhich, Littlejohn, Riser,

Sharpe, R. Smith, C.H. Stone, Vaughn, Walker, C.C. Wells, Witherspoon and D.A. Wright

Similar (S 0482)
A Bill to amend Title 40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to professions and occupations by adding Chapter

68 so as to regulate businesses that offer staff leasing services; and to provide for licensing and disciplinary action.

03/11/93
03/11/93
04/28/93
05/06/93
05/12/93
05/13/93
05/20/93
05/27/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 11, 1993 HJ-72

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 13, 1993 HJ-65

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 20, 1993 HJ-27

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 27, 1993 HJ-20

Tabled HJ-128

Page 1 of 1



