## South Carolina Legislature

May 26, 2024, 11:52:08 pm

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3689 General Bill, By Wilkes, H.H. Clyborne, Davenport, R.C. Fulmer, Harrison, M.F. Jaskwhich, Littlejohn, Riser, Sharpe, R. Smith, C.H. Stone, Vaughn, Walker, C.C. Wells, Witherspoon and D.A. Wright Similar (S 0482)

A Bill to amend Title 40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to professions and occupations by adding Chapter 68 so as to regulate businesses that offer staff leasing services; and to provide for licensing and disciplinary action.

03/11/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
03/11/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-9
04/28/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
05/06/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 11, 1993 HJ-72
05/12/93	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 13, 1993 HJ-65
05/13/93	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 20, 1993 HJ-27
05/20/93	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 27, 1993 HJ-20
05/27/93	House	Tabled HJ-128